City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY

APPLICANT

Count: 1

380 BORAX DRIVE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

HENDERSON CO DETENTION CENTER

Count: 1

230 N ALVASIA ST

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

HENDERSON WATER UTILITY

Count: 3

122 N ELM STREET

509 BARRETT BLVD.

1413 NELM ST

RANDY VAUGHN

SHAGGY CHIC GROOM & BOARD

METHODIST HOSPITAL

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

Count: 4
510 WATSON LANE LOT # 38
510 WATSON LANE LOT # 12
1020 HAYWORTH DRIVE

510 WATSON LANE LOT # 39

SIGN NEW

RICHARD BAYS

MONA AMBERS

BETHENIA FLEMING

DANIEL PYLE

Count: 2
239 HWY 41S

137 FIRST STREET

SIGN REPLACEMENT

INDUSTRIAL SERVICE & ELECTRONICS

KENTUCKY EXPLORATION LLC

Count: 1

2202 US HWY 41, STEB

DEACONESS HOME MEDICAL

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

Count: 8

1022 BOOK STREET

1437 S MAIN STREET

1437 S MAIN STREET

5 CENTER CIRCLE

500 N MAIN ST

332 HI-Y DRIVE

2291 OLD CORYDON ROAD

915 N MAIN ST

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

LARRY PRYOR

NOEL & ALICIA CANLAS

NOEL & ALICIA CANLAS

DARRYL PRATHER

DAVE & CONNIE WALASKAY

RANDALL DALE KILGORE

DONNIE G. GIBBS

BRAD HIGGINSON

Count: 3

811 N. MAIN STREET

Report Created On:

9/4/2014

KEVIN HOWARD

Zone  Permit Number Contractor Name

M-2 2014-1143 OWNER

M-1 2014-1146 HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC.
CBD 2014-1127 ALL AROUND REPAIR

HC 2014-1148 OWNER

R-0 2014-1132 METHODIST HOSPITAL

R-4 2014-1129 GARY HARDESTY

R-4 2014-1131 SUNSET TERRACE HOMES
R-MH 2014-1134 SUNSET TERRACE HOMES

R-4 2014-1128 GARY HARDESTY

HC 2014-1136 ALVEY'S SIGN CO

CBD 2014-1137 SIGNS DESIGN

HC 2014-1151 ALVEY'S SIGN CO

R-3 2014-1147 OWNER

R-2 2014-1139 AMERICAN HOMESPEC

R-2 2014-1141 F T KELLY & SONS, INC

R-3 2014-1142 HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC.
R-2 2014-1144 OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIO
R-2 2014-1149 OWNER

R-2 2014-1133 OWNER

R-1 2014-1138 OWNER

R-1 2014-1152 LOGAN & LOGAN CONSTRUCTION

August 2014

Project Cost

0.00

14,000.00

20,000.00
8,500.00

113,000.00

2,200.00
30,000.00
90,000.00

2,400.00

3,850.00

318.00

4,350.00

1,000.00
18,000.00
24,000.00
15,000.00
40,000.00

50.00
300.00

1,500.00

55,000.00



APPLICANT Zone  Permit Number Contractor Name Project Cost

625 WESTFIELD LANE SCOTT LEE R-2 2014-1135 HAPPE AND SONS CONSTRUCTION 16,000.00
2374 DUNDONNELL DAVID CAMBELL R-1 2014-1145 H & H CONSTRUCTION 20,000.00
Total Count: 23 Grand Total: 479,468.00
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